FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL)

GUJARAT STATE
Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad - 380 015
Phone No0.079-26303990 Fax: 079-26303990
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2024-25,2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.In Lakhs) i
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| SEATS FEE FOR S S SEATS FEE FOR|SEATS FEE FOR| SEATS FEE FOR
| ] - THE STUDENTS =~ THE STUDENTS | THE STUDENTS | THE STUDENTS
No Name of Trust ‘ Name of College District Course DV e 1'[:{]::;[1_[1_)&;.\[1\'; T:g‘:#Jr‘:m;s ADMITTEDINPAD M TTED AN RO TTEDN
‘ THE YEAR R THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR
2024-25 Ve Soacz 202526 2026-27 2026-27
! [Neotech Education Trust Neotech Institute of Physiotherapy, Virod Hami, Vadodara Vadodara BPT 0.91 0.91 0.91 0.91 0.91 0.91 w
2 !Shamlzji Pradesk Kelvani Mandal Kalajibhai R Katara Nursing College Arvall MSC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1
Shn Rajput Kelvar Sahayak Mandal. Banaskantha Shree Sarasvati College of Nursing, Limboi, Banaskantha Banaskantha GNM 0.78 0.98 0.83 1.03 0.87 1.07
¢ |Shn Rajput Kelvan: Sahayak Mandal. Banaskantha Shree Sarasvati College of Nursing, Limboi, Banaskantha Banaskantha Bsc Nursing 0.96 1.25 1.01 1.29 1.06 135
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